
SM-Joukkuemäki N18/M18
Kuopio 09.09.2023

Puijon Hiihtoseura ry
Puijon hyppyrimäet
Mäkihyppy tulokset

KILPAILU: Joukkuemäki
Jury/kilpailun johto:
Kilpailunjohtaja
Tekninen asiantuntija
(TA)
TA assistentti
Juryn tuomari

Tuomas Pursiainen
Markku Husso, LHS
Jussi Holopainen

Tuomarit:
A
B
C
D
E

Marko Miettinen, Rajamäen
Kehitys
Karoliina Ojala, KEV
Jussi Kakkonen, KiU
Heikki Luukkonen, PHS ..Esko V....

Tietoja:
HS piste
K piste
Pisteet/m
Lava pist.

70 m
65 m
2.4
4.8 pist./lava

Sij. Nro Joukkue
Nimi

Pit.
[m]

Vauhti
[km/h]

Pit.
pist. A B C D E Tuom.

pist. Lava LPist. Kierros
pist. Sij. Yht.

1. 2 Lahden Hiihtoseura 1 234.1
223.5

1.
2.

457.6

2-1 Heta Hirvonen 68.5
61.0

.0

.0
68.4
50.4

18.0
17.0

17.0
16.5

17.5
17.0

18.0
17.0

18.0
17.0

53.5
51.0

9
9

0.0
0.0

121.9
101.4

2.
4.

223.3

2-2 Aapeli Karislahti 61.5
65.0

.0

.0
51.6
60.0

17.0
17.5

16.5
16.5

17.0
18.0

17.0
17.5

17.5
17.5

51.0
52.5

7
7

9.6
9.6

112.2
122.1

4.
2.

234.3

2. 3 Siilinjärven Ponnistus 221.1
226.9

3.
1.

448.0

3-1 Oosa Thure 60.0
60.0

.0

.0
48.0
48.0

17.0
17.5

17.0
17.0

17.0
17.5

17.0
17.0

17.0
17.0

51.0
51.5

9
9

0.0
0.0

99.0
99.5

6.
5.

198.5

3-2 Veeti Hyvärinen 65.0
67.0

.0

.0
60.0
64.8

17.5
17.5

17.5
17.0

17.5
18.0

17.5
18.0

17.5
17.5

52.5
53.0

7
7

9.6
9.6

122.1
127.4

1.
1.

249.5

3. 1 Lahden Hiihtoseura 2 225.7
204.6

2.
3.

430.3

1-1 Julia Äikiä 62.0
57.0

.0

.0
52.8
40.8

17.5
17.0

16.5
17.0

17.5
17.0

17.5
16.5

18.0
18.0

52.5
51.0

9
9

0.0
0.0

105.3
91.8

5.
6.

197.1

1-2 Jere Kukkonen 64.5
63.0

.0

.0
58.8
55.2

18.0
16.0

17.0
15.5

17.5
16.0

17.0
16.0

17.5
16.5

52.0
48.0

7
7

9.6
9.6

120.4
112.8

3.
3.

233.2

Olosuhteet: Lämpötila:
°C

Tuuli:

Kilpailunjohtaja:

Tuomas Pursiainen

Tekninen asiantuntija (TA):

Markku Husso, LHS
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